Zhupii Olena Oleksandrivna

Category Close associate

Date of birth 1973

Last position Kharkivoblenergo JSC, Member of the Audit Committee
Date of dismissal March 31, 2018
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zhupii Kseniia Olehivna

Zhupii Oleh Yuriiovych

Yavorskyi Volodymyr Heorhiiovych
Kharkivoblenergo JSC , Head

Pozniakov Oleksandr Viktorovych
Kharkivoblenergo JSC , Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Kyryk Serhii Vasylovych
Kharkivoblenergo JSC , Head of the Board

Kyr®yanova Larysa V' yacheslavivna
Kharkivoblenergo JSC , Head of the Audit
Committee

Kharina Nataliia Mykolaivna

Kherson Teploelektrocentral JSC , 3aCTYMHUK
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 XapkiBCcbka obnacHa paga, 16 349,33

3aCTYMHMK HavYalbHUKa
ynpaBniHHA 3 piHAHCOBO-
€KOHOMIYHUX NMUTaHb,
HayvaJIbHUK Bigainy 3
€KOHOMIYHUX NUTaHb Ta
BHYTPILUHbOr0 KOHTPOJIIO
BMKOHABYO0ro anapaTty
obnacHoi pagn

2018 XapkiBcbka obnacHa paga, 11 422,61

3aCTYNHUK HavYalbHMKa
ynpaBJiHHA 3 (piHaHCOBO-
€KOHOMIYHNX MUTaHb,
Ha4vasIbHUK BigAINy 3
€KOHOMIYHUX NUTaHb Ta
BHYTPILUHbOrO0 KOHTPOJIIO
BMKOHABY0ro anapaTy
obnacHoi pagn

2017 [liBHiIYHO-CXigAHWUA odpic 4 586,61

Hepxayantcnyxbum, ronosHUin
hep>xaBHUN PpiHaHCOBUI
iHCNeKTop

2016 [liBHi4HO-CXigHWI OQiC 3 234,46

HDep>xxayantcny>xbn, Biggin
KOHTPOJIIO Yy ranya3i
MPOMMCNOBOCTI, EHEPreTUKM,
TpaHCMopTy Ta 3B'A3KY,
rONIOBHUIN AEpP>XXaBHUN
hiHaHCOBUIM iHCNEKTOP

1,98

977,79
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MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

189,00

1
196,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 —

o

VEHICLES:

2019
2018
2017

2016

170.6 sq. m (2)

170.6 sq. m (2)

170.5 sq. m (2)

170.5sqg. m (2)
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CAREER:

July 1, 2016 — till March 31, 2018 Kharkivoblenergo JSC, Member of
the Audit Committee

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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